
Poppie's Polka Calendar
Wisconsin & Adjoining States - Updated 03/11/2025

NEW Dates Day Time Event Band Location City, State
* Mar 13 Thur 6pm-? Meet & Greet The New Generation Pulaski Club of Arizona Phoenix, AZ
* Mar 14 Fri 5-9pm St. Patrick's Polka Weekend The New Generation Pulaski Club of Arizona Phoenix, AZ
* Mar 15 Sat 2-6pm St. Patrick's Polka Weekend The New Generation Pulaski Club of Arizona Phoenix, AZ
* Mar 15 Sat 7-11pm LIVEwire at Raisin' Cain LIVEwire Raisin' Cain Almond, WI
* Mar 16 Sun 1-5pm Rookies Sports Pub Dance The Mix Rookies Sports Pub Stevens Point, WI
* Apr 21 Sat 5-8pm Polka Meets Country Music Connection Central WI Convention & Expo CenterRothschild, WI
* Apr 21 Mon 6pm-12am EST Val's Dyngus Day Weekend The New Generation alternating with The Polka Family Band M Hotel Buffalo Buffalo, NY
* Apr 21 Mon 4-8pm Dyngus Day Dance SqueezeBox with Ted Lange & Mollie B. Polish Center of Wisconsin Franklin, WI
* Apr 25 Fri 10am-1pm Booyah Battle - NFL Draft LIVEwire Downtown Green Bay Green Bay, WI

* Apr 26 Sat 5-9pm IPA/USPA Western PA Unity 
Dance LIVEwire Kinloch Fireman's Club Lower Burrell, PA

* Apr 27 Sun 2-6pm A Combination Celebration The Polka Family Band Royalty West Banquets Willow Springs, IL
* Apr 27 Sun 2-6pm TAPS Spring Time Special LIVEwire Conn-Weissenberger Legion HallToledo, OH
* May 2 Fri 7-10pm Knights of Columbus Dance The Natural Talent (TNT) Dubois, IL
* May 9 Fri 6pm-12am Wisconsin Dells Polka Fest http://www.dellspolkafest.com/index_files/calendar.htm Chula Vista Resort Wisconsin Dells, WI
* May 10 Sat 12pm-12:15am Wisconsin Dells Polka Fest http://www.dellspolkafest.com/index_files/calendar.htm Chula Vista Resort Wisconsin Dells, WI
* May 11 Sun 11am-5pm Wisconsin Dells Polka Fest http://www.dellspolkafest.com/index_files/calendar.htm Chula Vista Resort Wisconsin Dells, WI

* May 24 Sat Evening 56th Annual United States Polka 
Association Convention The New Generation alternating with Polka Mojo and DVSTA Cleveland, OH

* Jun 13-15 Fri-Sun Various Birnamwood Polka Days https://www.shawanocountry.com/events/events-calendar/2024-10/birnamwood-polka-days-2025-06-13/Chet and Emil's Birnamwood, WI
* Jun 13-15 Fri-Sun Various Polish Fest | Milwaukee https://polishfest.org/lineup/ Henry Maier Festival Park Milwaukee, WI
* Jun 15 Sun Afternoon St. Stanislaus Picnic The New Generation, Maroszek Bros., TNT, Chad Przybylski, and The Mix St. Stanislaus Church Hofa Park, WI
* Jun 18 Wed 6-8pm Ocean Beach Park Polka Days Polka Country Musicians Tox Brewery New London, CT
* Jun 19 Thur 7-10pm Ocean Beach Park Polka Days Polka Country Musicians Boardwalk New London, CT
* Jun 20 Fri 10am-12:30am Ocean Beach Park Polka Days https://www.oceanbeachparkpolkadays.com/schedule/ New London, CT

* Jun 29 Sun
10am Polka Mass
11am-5pm Dance Event in Bevent The New Generation alternating with Jerry Schmitt St. Ladislaus Parish Bevent, WI

* Jul 2-5 Wed-Sat Various Polka Fireworks at Seven 
Springs https://polkafireworks.com/schedule/ Seven Springs Mountain ResortChampion, PA

* Jul 3 Thur 6:30-9:30pm River Front Rendezvous LIVEwire Pfiffner Park Building Stevens Point, WI
* Jul 16 Wed 7-10pm Pre-Polka Days Party LIVEwire Mountain Bay Bar & Grill Pulaski, WI
* Jul 17 Thur 5-11:30pm 46th Annual Pulaski Polka Days https://pulaskipolkadays.com/thursday/ Pulaski Community Park Pulaski, WI
* Jul 18 Fri 2pm-1:15am 46th Annual Pulaski Polka Days https://pulaskipolkadays.com/friday/ Pulaski Community Park Pulaski, WI
* Jul 19 Sat 12:30pm-12:30am 46th Annual Pulaski Polka Days https://pulaskipolkadays.com/saturday/ Pulaski Community Park Pulaski, WI
* Jul 20 Sun 12-6pm 46th Annual Pulaski Polka Days https://pulaskipolkadays.com/sunday/ Pulaski Community Park Pulaski, WI
* Jul 26 Sat 12-3pm Green Bay Rockers LIVEwire Green Bay Rockers Baseball ClubGreen Bay, WI

* Jul 27 Sun 12-4pm The Original Bergsbaken 
Sunflower Festival The New Generation Cecil, WI

* Jul 31 Thur 5pm-12:30am Boyne Falls Polish Festival https://www.boynefallspolishfestival.com/polka-tent Corner of Mill & Railroad St Boyne Falls, MI
* Aug 1 Fri 11am-1am Boyne Falls Polish Festival https://www.boynefallspolishfestival.com/polka-tent Corner of Mill & Railroad St Boyne Falls, MI

* Aug 1 Fri 7-11pm 67th Annual Bonduel Lions Club 
Corn Roast The New Generation Bonduel, WI

* Aug 2 Sat 3pm-1am Boyne Falls Polish Festival https://www.boynefallspolishfestival.com/polka-tent Corner of Mill & Railroad St Boyne Falls, MI
* Aug 3 Sun 12-11pm Boyne Falls Polish Festival https://www.boynefallspolishfestival.com/polka-tent Corner of Mill & Railroad St Boyne Falls, MI
* Aug 6 Wed 6:30-8pm Seymour Music in the Park The New Generation Seymour, WI

* Aug 10 Sun
10:45am Mass

12-3pm Sacred Heart Church Picnic The New Generation Sacred Heart Church Shawano, WI

* Aug 16 Sat 3-7pm LIVEwire Tony's Dockside Bar & Grill Crivitz, WI

* Aug 17 Sun
10am Mass

12-3pm
St. Edward & Isadore Church 
Picnic The New Generation St. Edward & Isadore Church Flintville, WI

* Aug 23 Sat 6:30-10:30pm Pine Grove Campground Polka 
Weekend The New Generation Pine Grove Campground Shawano, WI

* Sep 28 Thur 6-9pm Shawano County Fair The New Generation Shawano County Fair Grounds Shawano, WI
* Sep 6 Sat 7-11pm EST Posen Potato Festival The New Generation Posen, MI
* Sep 7 Sun 1-8pm EST Posen Potato Festival The New Generation alternating with Pan Franek Posen, MI
* Sep 7 Sun 11am-2pm The Natural Talent (TNT) Pacelli Panacea Stevens Point, WI
* Sep 13 Sat 1-6pm The Natural Talent (TNT) The Office Bar Peshtigo, WI
* Sep 13 Sat 1-4pm Howard Commons Oktoberfest The New Generation Howard Commons Howard, WI
* Sep 17-20 Wed-Sun Various Polkamotion by the Ocean https://polkamotion.com/daily-event-schedule Rohoboth Beach, DE
* Sep 28 Sun 11am-5pm Rural Life Sunday The Natural Talent (TNT) Glendale Farms Clintonville, WI
* Sep 28 Sun 4:30-8pm St. Augustine's Oktoberfest The New Generation Milwaukee, WI
* Oct 4 Sat 1-5pm Skinny Dave's Oktoberfest The New Generation Skinny Dave's Mountain, WI
* Oct 18 Sat 2:30-5:30pm Prairie Du Chien Oktoberfest LIVEwire St. Feriole Island Prairie du Chen, WI

* Oct 26 Sun TBD Internatoinal Polka Association's 
Festival of Bands TBD Suamico, WI

* Nov 15 Sat 7-11pm Clintonvill VFW Deer Hunter's 
Ball The New Generation Memory Lanes Clintonville, WI

* Nov 26 Wed 7-11pm Thanksgiving Eve Party The New Generation Mountain Bay Bar & Grill Pulaski, WI
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Not responsible for errors, omissions, or bad information!
To receive this schedule by email, contact Polka Poppie:

polkapoppie@gmail.com - Please include your Name, City & State


